Datum: 4.12.2015

CERTOVSKY BEH NA UHOST

Dospéli: 5,6 km

Pofr. Jméno

1 Coufal Jakub

2 Sykora Martin

3 Pozar Borek

4 Urban Filip

5 Vondrasek David
6 Alferi Jifi

7 Supol Michal

8 Ouzky Stanislav
9 SindelaF Martin
10 Rytych Martin
11 Smid Petr

12 Koran Petr

13 Zelenka Stanislav st.
14 Runt Lukas

15 Javornicky Tomas
16 Valta Jakub

17 Prokes Dusan

18 Janda Jan

19 Lubinovd Romana
20 Adamec Petr

21 Skréta Vaclav

22 Pletichova Katefina
23 Canda Ludvik

24 Runt Pavel

25 Prochazka Jiri

26 Heligr Martin

27 Motlik Ondrej
28 Pasev Petr

29 Tesar Daniel

30 Smatrala Filip

31 Bulecova Petra
32 Urban Miroslav
33 Hanak Radek

34 Runt Jiri

35 Holy Vaclav

36 Pleticha Marek
37 Molcar Miroslav
38 Miller Vojtéch
39 Simana Filip

40 Kohoutek Tomas
41 Pelc Jaroslav

42 Hlubtcéek Jakub
43 Kacif Zdenék

44 Vopat Karel

Smaétrala Patrik

I
x

Obtiznost: B

6.kolo

R.n.

1986
1978
2000
1998
1999
1980
1976
1974
1972
1976
1969
1983
1972
2001
1977
1997
1970
1998
1969
1965
1981
1976
1979
1972
1980
1975
1980
1965
1982
2000
1975
1969
1984
1976
1978
1976
1964
1999
1998
1983
1975
1975
1956
1974
2000

Kat.

MA
MA

MA
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
MA
V1

V1
MA
V1
v
V2
MA
yAY;
MA
V1
MA
V1
MA
V2
MA
yAY,
V1
MA
V1
MA
V1
V2

MA
V1
V1
V3
V1

Klub

AK Bilina

Rafting Ohte

Bézecky klub F-C Kadan

BK Zatec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Kadan

Sweep Sport

AFK Chomutov

Hnizdil Team Kadan

Empty legs cc

Banik Osek

Zatec

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Bfezno

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Chomutov

DNT Kadan

VS Kadan

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary

Sweep Sport

Kadan

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Bfezno

Karlovy Vary

Kadan

SOHV Abertamy

TJ Slavie Chomutov

DNT Kadan

VS Kadan

Zatec

BK Zatec

Armada CR

BéZci Chomutov

Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
Hnizdil Team Kadan

BK Békodo Teplice

VS Kadan

Karate klub Kadan

Team Bike Perstejn

Chomutov

Prunérov

Louéna 956

Bolebot

VS Kadan

Cas

0:22:37
0:22:52
0:23:04
0:23:08
0:23:20
0:23:22
0:23:34
0:23:54
0:24:11
0:24:21
0:24:24
0:25:04
0:25:06
0:25:10
0:25:15
0:25:28
0:25:30
0:25:43
0:25:53
0:26:10
0:26:13
0:26:16
0:26:20
0:26:22
0:26:28
0:26:33
0:26:43
0:26:45
0:26:49
0:26:54
0:26:58
0:27:00
0:27:03
0:27:04
0:27:08
0:27:14
0:27:18
0:27:20
0:27:31
0:27:34
0:27:36
0:27:40
0:27:44
0:27:51
0:27:56

Body
600
588
626
564
552
540
530
520
510
500
490
480
472
464
456
448
440
432
474
416
408
400
394
388
382
376
370
364
358
352
346
340
334
328
322
316
310
304
298
292
286
280
326
272
268

TR

TR

TR



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Vopat Milan
Cernohorsky Dominik
Sojka Jifi

Huran Martin
Reznicek Matous
Nehonsky Jaroslav
Sevéikova Anezka
Provaznik Martin
Miller Roman
Waltera Vladimir
Seveikova Dita
Beck Pavel
Kabilova Martina
Kopica Jiti

Jira Jiri

Ovcacik Tomas
Korbova Anna

Kral Jakub
Vadlejch Jifi

Jakes Radim
Simdana Miroslav
Brabec Petr
Pribi¢in Ludvik
Bambas Jan
Zelenka Jan
Vitkova Zuzana
Simana Krystof
Razakowski Martin
Sevéik Martin
Brozkova Eliska
Brezina Vlastimil
Pesicka Simon
Pesicka Pavel
Zaviel Tomas
Zavrel Jiti

Sukovi¢ Richard
Zelenka Stanislav
Uhfticek Petr
Ouzky Tomas
Malina Jiri
Fridrychova Michaela
Kopecky Jifi
Havli¢ek Michal
Vodochodsky Viadimir
Koutecky Lukas
Seveikova Viktorie
Zatecky Vaclav
Dundek Jan
Vlasak Jifi
Jenikovsky Lukas
Kouba Radek
Brozkova Stépdnka

1961
2000
1976
1974
2002
1984
2001
1976
2001
1981
1973
1975
1969
1978
1990
1972
2001
1986
1977
1977
1965
1970
1970
1975
1951
1962
1996
1977
1968
1999
1967
2003
1973
1991
1979
1994
2003
1972
1971
1972
1975
1975
1971
1972
1987
2001
1997
1987
1975
1988
1976
1996

V2

V1
V1
Zci
MA
Jky
V1

MA
yAY;
V1
yAY;
MA
MA
V1
Jky
MA
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V3
yAY;
MA
V1
V1
Jky
V2
Zci
V1
MA
MA
MA
Zci
V1
V1
V1
yAY;
V1
V1
V1
MA
Jky
MA
MA
V1
MA
V1
ZA

ProCorde Chomutov
Litvinov

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Team Bike Perstejn

VS Kadan

Arméada CR

TJ Klasterec

Zatec

VS Kadan

Team Bike Perstejn

TJ Klasterec

Jirkov

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Kadan

SRTG Strupcice

Brezno

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

SKMP Kadan
Chomutov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Pivoslap Litvinov
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Most

Kanoistika Chomutov
Kadan

Zatec

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
Perstejn

Otvice

BéZci Chomutov
Kanoistika Chomutov
BK Zatec

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
MTB Hellfish Aminostar
Zatec

TJ Klasterec

BK Zatec

Zatec

SKMP Kadan

SRTG Strupdice

Zatec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

0:27:57
0:27:58
0:28:19
0:28:33
0:28:34
0:28:39
0:28:53
0:29:05
0:29:11
0:29:14
0:29:25
0:29:29
0:29:36
0:29:42
0:29:49
0:29:51
0:29:53
0:29:54
0:29:56
0:29:59
0:30:00
0:30:05
0:30:12
0:30:24
0:30:28
0:30:29
0:30:30
0:30:31
0:30:32
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:35
0:30:54
0:31:04
0:31:18
0:31:24
0:31:33
0:31:36
0:31:41
0:31:44
0:32:01
0:32:02
0:32:16
0:32:21
0:32:22
0:32:25
0:32:34
0:32:38
0:32:46
0:32:52
0:32:58
0:33:09

264
260
256
252
248
244
240
236
232
228
224
220
216
212
208
204
200
196
192
188
184
180
176
172
168
164
160
156
154
152
150
148
146
144
142
140
138
136
134
132
130
128
126
124
122
120
118
116
114
112
110
108



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Molcarova Jana
Haba Radek
Holecek Jifi
Bfezinova Dagmar
Kavalek Daniel
Dvorak Oldfich

74k Michal

Schmidt Michal
Stejnarova Radka
Vlach Michal
Linhartova Jaroslava
Splinarova Jana
Pricha Oldrich
Simtnkova Eliska
Gruber Radek
Havlickova Michaela
Sladek JiFi

Nobst Pavel
Malinova Miroslava
Kolbl Jarmil
Potrebujes Jan
Runtova Lenka
Pomahac Tomas
Bocek Jiri

Kratochvil Marek
Pribi¢inova Simona
Piwowarski Frantisek
Armstark Kvido
Dvorakova Jana
Simtnek Vaclav
Vanasova Eva
Kavalkova Jana
Vanécek Adam
Martykan Jiti

Cekan Miroslav
Prokopova Eliska
Zelenkovd Zuzana
Grzybowska AlZbéta
Kostak Pavel
Babincakova Veronika
Dolejs Vilém
Zelenkova Alena
Sim@inkova Stépanka
Drahotska Sabina
Jonekova Nikola
Kukucova Anna
Houskova Veronika
Pesickova Veronika
Prichova Jana
Zakova litka
Koubek Petr st.

1973
1982
1986
1958
1972
1952
2003
1977
1975
1972
1980
1964
1967
2001
1981
1973
1960
1968
1975
1971
1966
1975
1980
1982
1983
1971
1975
1967
1969
1969
1974
1975
2003
1949
1958
1994
2002
1989
2003
1987
1979
2000
1998
1991
1995
1987
1988
1975
1974
1981
1974

yAY,
MA
MA
yAY,
V1
V3
Zci
V1
yAY,
V1
yAY,
yAY,
V2
Jky
MA
yAY,
V2
V1
yAY,
V1
V2
yAY,
MA
MA
MA
yAY,
V1
V2
yAY,
V1
yAY,
yAY,
Zci
V3
V2
ZA
Jky
ZA
Zci
ZA
MA
Jky
Jky
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
yAY,
yAY,
yAY,
V1

BK Békodo Teplice
Kadan

BéZci Chomutov

VS Kadan

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
VS Kadan

BK Zatec
Horokrouzek Kadar
Chomutov

Klasterec

SC START Karlovy Vary
Kadan

Kadan

Nerez trubka Jirkov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
BK Zatec

Chomutov

BéZci Chomutov
SRTG Strupcice
Chomutov

Brezno

Jirkov

Arméada CR

Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
SRTG Strupcice
Jirkov

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

VS Kadan

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Horokrouzek Kadar
DNT Kadan

Ostrov

Zatec

Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
SRTG Strupcice
Biatlon Kadan

SRTG Strupcice
Chomutov

Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Chomutov

SRTG Strupcice
Chomutov

Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

BK Zatec

0:33:20 106
0:33:30 104
0:33:34 102
0:33:45 100
0:33:51 98
0:33:53 96
0:34:18 94
0:34:26 92
0:34:46 90
0:34:59 88
0:35:20 86
0:35:31 84
0:35:34 82
0:35:35 80
0:35:37 78
0:35:41 76
0:35:42 74
0:35:45 72
0:35:48 70
0:35:49 68
0:35:51 66
0:36:02 64
0:36:11 62
0:36:18 60
0:36:32 58
0:36:42 56
0:36:49 54
0:37:19 52
0:37:30 50
0:38:14 48
0:38:20 46
0:38:27 44
0:38:29 42
0:38:31 40
0:38:45 38
0:38:54 36
0:39:57 34
0:40:31 32
0:41:52 30
0:42:55 28
0:43:16 26
0:43:22 24
0:43:34 22
0:43:36 20
0:44:53 18
0:44:54 16
0:44:55 14
0:45:48 12
0:46:01 10
0:46:13 8
0:46:20 6



Mladsi Zactvo: 5,6 km
Pofr. Jméno

Ouzky Vitek
Stejnar Ondfej
Langerova Anna
Molcar Jan
Runtova Hanka
Koubova Katefina
Brabcova Barbora
Sim@inkova Ema
Sojkova Adéla
Koubek Petr
Ouzka Stépdanka
Koubek Jan
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Obtiznost: A

R.n. Kat. Klub

2004 Zcm  Jirkov

2006 Zcm  Horokrouzek Kadan
2005 Zkm Horokrouzek Kadar
2004 Zcm  BK Békodo Teplice
2004 Zkm Bfezno

2005 Zkm  Kanoistika Chomutov
2006 Zkm  Kanoistika Chomutov
2004 Zkm Kadan

2007 Zkm Kadan

2006 Zcm  BK Zatec

2006 Zkm  lirkov

2008 Zcm  BK Zatec

Poradi po Sestém kole 15. ro¢niku ZBP:

Muzi A:

1 Coufal Jakub

2 Koran Petr

3 Sykora Martin

4 Sednév Radek

5 Skréta Vaclav

6 Alferi Jiri

7 Canda Ludvik

8 Holy Vaclav

9 Jakes Martin

10 Hanak Radek

11 Kujicek Michal
12 Waltera Vladimir
13 Skraba Petr

14 Prochazka Jiri

15 Nehonsky Jaroslav
16 Valta Jakub

17 Kopica Jiti

18 Matyus Daniel
19 Kohoutek Tomas
20 Motlik Ondrej
21 Zavrel Jifi

22 Jira Jiri

23 Dundek Jan

24 Kopica Josef

25 Podbéhly Ondfej
26 Holecek Jifi

27 Jenikovsky Lukas
28 Sarse Jifi

29 RaGzZicka Martin
30 Solta Michal

31 Brezina Daniel
32 Zavrel Tomas

33 Sukovic Richard

Babak Josef

w
H

1986
1983
1978
1992
1981
1980
1979
1978
1980
1984
1979
1981
1979
1980
1984
1997
1978
1992
1983
1980
1979
1990
1987
1992
1982
1986
1988
1978
1983
1995
1992
1991
1994
1992

AK Bilina

Zatec

Rafting Ohre
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Kadan

Kadan

Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan

Kadan

Arméada CR

BK Spofice

Team Bike Perstejn
CYROTO TEAM
Karlovy Vary
Arméada CR
Chomutov

Kadan

SKMP Kadan

Team Bike Perstejn
SOHV Abertamy
Kadan

SRTG Strupdice
Zatec

SKMP Kadan
Kadan

BézZci Chomutov
SRTG Strupcice
Dlouhd mile Usti n/L
Most

SRTG Strupdice

VS Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Zatec

Cas

27:12
28:17
28:49
31:37
32:00
34:43
37:15
37:31
38:13
40:56
42:19
46:14
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Body
120
108
96
87
78
69
60
54
48
42
36
30

3695
3062
2645
2383
2219
2205
2205
1922
1747
1703
1689
1681
1635
1481
1279
1223
1207
1070
1012
949
917
915
873
824
814
810
754
739
708
575
567
528
489
424



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Wittmann Stanislav
Bocek Jiri
Petran Daniel
Smrz Ladislav
Tesar Daniel
Pfinda Lukas
Lazna Martin
Voltr Tomas
Pomahac Tomas
Kubelka Jan
Haba Radek
Janda Martin
Zatecky Vaclav
Rehot Zdenék
Ktivda Filip
Hnilicka Jifi
Bauhof Rudolf
Kral Jakub
Kratochvil Marek
Simana Krystof
Dolejs Vilém
Fucik Michal
Koutecky Lukas
Hernady Petr
Kana Jan

Keler Petr
Gruber Radek
Jiskra Miroslav
Sochor Josef
Kukuca Milan

Muzi veterani 1:

<
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Jméno
Ouzky Stanislav

Zelenka Stanislav st.

Javornicky Tomas
Rytych Martin
Prokes Dusan
Kujicek Tomas
Heligr Martin
Runt Pavel
Hlubtcéek Jakub
Runt Jiri

Supol Michal
Ovcacik Tomas
Kalik Jan

Jantac David
SindelaF Martin
Sojka Jiri
Pleticha Richard
Kostal Jan
Vadlejch Jii

1986
1982
1978
1985
1982
1980
1993
1992
1980
1988
1982
1990
1997
1978
1979
1978
1989
1986
1983
1996
1979
1989
1987
1982
1982
1979
1981
1988
1982
1980

R.n.

1974
1972
1977
1976
1970
1975
1975
1972
1975
1976
1976
1972
1976
1976
1972
1976
1975
1972
1977

Kadan

Arméada CR

BK Zatec

Bézci Chomutov
DNT Kadan

TJ Packa Praha
BK Louny

VS Kadan

Jirkov

TJ Klasterec
Kadan

VS Kadan

BK Zatec

SRTG Strupdice
Kadan
Klasterec

SRTG Strupcice
Kadan

Kadan
Kanoistika Chomutov
Chomutov

VS Kadan

Zatec

Kadan

Arméada CR
Jirkov

Nerez trubka Jirkov
Kadan

Arméada CR
SRTG Strupdice

Klub

AFK Chomutov

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Empty legs cc

DNT Kadan

Sokol Spofice

Kadan

Brezno

Prunérov

BéZci Chomutov

Sweep Sport

Brezno

SKMP Kadan

Armada CR

Hnizdil Team Kadan

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
SKMP Kadan

BK Zatec

Kadan
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420
405
376
376
358
343
337
315
295
269
263
252
247
244
240
237
216
196
182
160
144
139
122
103
92

82

78

50

48

17

Body
3250
2950
2881
2750
2735
2581
2297
2228
2136
2000
1879
1873
1751
1692
1687
1649
1582
1467
1389



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Pleticha Marek
Kratky Lubos
Brabec Petr
Bambas Jan
Vopat Karel
Jakes Radim

Pelc Jaroslav
Huran Martin
Malina Jifi
Urban Miroslav
Pesicka Pavel
Ryzak Pavel
Seveik Martin
Pribicin Ludvik
Kavalek Daniel
Cap Stanislav
Smid Petr

Maly Vojtéch
Uhticek Petr
Vodochodsky Viadimir
Kouba Radek
Drasta Radoslav
Mytina Miroslav
Raba Kristian
Schmidt Michal
Kopecky Jifi
Bélohlavek Pavel
Vlasak Jifi

Solta Marcel
Simtnek Vaclav
Bernasek Stanislav
Provaznik Martin
Volf Miroslav
Ouzky Tomas
Vlach Michal
Beck Pavel
Cervenka Ctibor
Zajicek Milan
Skraba Martin
Kolbl Jarmil
Pavlicek Rudolf
Razakowski Martin
Beran Pavel
Piwowarski Frantisek
Havli¢ek Michal
Bartos Ladislav
Hruska Jan
Nobst Pavel
Bartos Tomas
Koubek Petr st.

1976
1977
1970
1975
1974
1977
1975
1974
1972
1969
1973
1977
1968
1970
1972
1977
1969
1976
1972
1972
1976
1977
1973
1969
1977
1975
1973
1975
1969
1969
1974
1976
1973
1971
1972
1975
1975
1968
1973
1971
1975
1977
1976
1975
1971
1975
1976
1968
1976
1974

Hnizdil Team Kadan
Sweep Sport
Chomutov

Pivoslap Litvinov
Bolebof

Kadan

Chomutov

Team Bike Perstejn
BéZci Chomutov

BK Zatec

Kadan

Chomutov

Zatec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Klasterec

Banik Osek

SRTG Strupdice
Perstejn

MTB Hellfish Aminostar
Zatec

Arméada CR
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
BK Zatec

BK Zatec

BK Zatec

Jirkov

SKMP Kadan

SRTG Strupdice
Kadan

Klasterec

Zatec

BéZci Chomutov
Otvice

Chomutov

Jirkov

BK Zatec

Perstejn

Plzen

SRTG Strupdice
SRTG Strupdice
Kadan

Klasterec

SRTG Strupdice
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
SRTG Strupdice
Sweep Sport
Chomutov

Teplice

BK Zatec
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1365
1313
1311
1297
1274
1239
1179
1143
1095
1013
1001
995
977
957
874
853
817
753
745
641
595
585
561
553
543
521
519
497
481
441
437
435
433
421
401
401
326
252
213
165
163
156
141
126
126
114
76
72
40



Muzi veterani 2:

Pof.
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Jméno

Vopat Milan
Molcar Miroslav
Adamec Petr
Kubac Petr
Simdana Miroslav
Brezina Vlastimil
Sladek Jiri

Janda Martin st.
Cekan Miroslav
Pasev Petr
Armstark Kvido
Potrebujes Jan
Kalousek Milan
Pricha Oldrich

Muzi veterani 3:

Pof.
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Jméno

Kacif Zdenék
Westrmaier Jifi
Zelenka Jan
Dvorak Oldfich
Svoboda Josef
Motlik Pavel
Martykan Jiti
Tyl Petr

Patel Hasu

Jméno

Prokopova Eliska
Brozkova Stépdnka
Hola Denisa
Braborcova Michaela
Grzybowska Alzbéta
RUZickova Zuzana
Pasevova Lucie
Rajchlova Denisa
Kukucova Anna
Babincakova Veronika
Dufkova Daniela
Houskova Veronika
Vlachova Anna
Habova Sarka
Drahotska Sabina
Jonekova Nikola
Podolkova Jana
Cepeldkova Markéta
Svandrlikova Katefina
Rehotova Klara

R.n.

1961
1964
1965
1963
1965
1967
1960
1963
1958
1965
1967
1966
1962
1967

R.n.

1956
1953
1951
1952
1949
1949
1949
1954
1953

R.n.

1994
1996
1991
1986
1989
1985
1991
1993
1987
1987
1994
1988
1984
1986
1991
1995
1988
1988
1985
1986

Klub

ProCorde Chomutov
BK Békodo Teplice
Sweep Sport
Kadan

SKMP Kadan

VS Kadan

BK Zatec

VS Kadan

Ostrov

TJ Slavie Chomutov
Jirkov

Chomutov

AK Sokolov

Kadan

Klub

Loucna 956

Westrmaier Kolova

Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

DNT Kadan

SOHV Abertamy

DNT Kadan

BK Louny

Bubened

Klub

Zatec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
SRTG Strupdice
Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
SRTG Strupdice
Most

SKMP Kadan
BK Louny
SRTG Strupdice
SRTG Strupdice
Chomutov
Chomutov
SRTG Strupcice
Kadan

Kadan
Chomutov
Rakovnik
Chomutov
Chomutov
SRTG Strupcice
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Body
1887
1583
1221
1211
1147
1121
1015
449
388
364
221
113
100
82

Body
1709
1235
1199
374
286
239
105
93
90

Body
459
405
355
307
291
147
144
137
111
95
93
90
58
51
43
18
16
12
10



Zeny veteranky:

Pof.
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Juniofi:
Pof.

1

2

3

Jméno

Pletichova Katefina
Lubinovd Romana
Kabilova Martina
Sevcikova Dita
Bulecova Petra
Vitkova Zuzana
Fridrychova Michaela
Malinova Miroslava
Brezinova Dagmar
Stehlikova Martina
Runtova Lenka
Linhartova Jaroslava
Hahn Hana
Havlickova Michaela
ProkesSova Renata
Dvorakova Jana
Molcarova Jana
Pribi¢inova Simona
Kavalkova Jana
Korbasova Gabriela
Pesickova Veronika
Ledvinkova Monika
Splinarovad Jana
Dudkova Vladislava
Mertlova Anna
Hanusova Ludmila
Ouzka Petra
RUZickova Petra
Vanasova Eva
Sipova Irena
Zakova litka
Patelova Markéta
Dolnakova Denisa
Kleckova Libuse
Stejnarova Radka
Zateckd Marcela
Podzimkova Markéta
Schmidtova Iveta
Nagyova Véra

Mala Michaela
Prichova Jana
Adamkova Jana

Jméno

Pozar Borek
Miller Vojtéch
Smatrala Filip

R.n.

1976
1969
1969
1973
1975
1962
1975
1975
1958
1977
1975
1980
1980
1973
1971
1969
1973
1971
1975
1973
1975
1971
1964
1979
1979
1975
1981
1980
1974
1962
1981
1974
1977
1973
1975
1971
1974
1976
1976
1973
1974
1971

R.n.

2000
1999
2000

Klub

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec

Zatec

Most

Kanoistika Chomutov
BéZci Chomutov

VS Kadan

SOHV Abertamy
Bfezno

Klasterec

BéZci Chomutov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Chomutov

TJ Klasterec

BK Békodo Teplice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
BK Zatec

Kadan

Bézci Chomutov

SC START Karlovy Vary
Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Klasterec

Jirkov

Chomutov

VS Kadan

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Kadan

Bubenet

Chomutov

SRTG Strupdice
Horokrouzek Kadan
BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

BK Zatec

Klasterec

SRTG Strupdice

Kadan

Litvinov

Klub

BéZecky klub F-C Kadan
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

P NNRPRPRPRRPRPPRPWRPRRPRPWORPRWWNPEPREPPLWVDWOULLERPOOUVWWOOUVEUWOOWOWLIOO UVLWUIO U O C

¢
[
7]
-+

Body
2617
2433
1397
1245
1205
992
911
743
727
609
579
550
529
520
508
506
471
451
431
346
319
311
301
269
265
255
254
247
224
195
133
118
106
101
90
79
68
55
41
39
21

Body
3163
2039
1844



4 Janda Jan

5 Urban Filip

6 Simana Filip

7 Smatrala Patrik

8 Mdller Roman

9 Vondrasek David
10 Cernohorsky Dominik
11 Vdoviak Miroslav
12 Kratky Lubos ml.
13 Runt Lukas

14 Vodrazka Borek
15 Cervenka Marcel
Juniorky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Sevéikova Viktorie
2 Sevéikova Aneika
3 Brozkova Eliska

4 Sim@inkova Eligka
5 Dvorakova Marie
6 Korbova Anna

7 Nesnidalova Lucie
8 Zelenkovd Zuzana
9 Sim@inkova Stépanka
10 Zelenkova Alena
11 Macasova Agata
12 Praveckova Katefina
13 Malicka Hana

14 Ri¢anova Anna

15 Sultova Lucie

16 Beckova Lucie

17 Loufkova Barbora
18 Kosikova Tereza
Starsi Zaci:

Pof. Jméno

1 Bernasek Tomas
2 Rezni¢ek Matous
3 Z&k Michal

4 Zelenka Stanislav
5 Pesi¢ka Simon

6 Vanécek Lukas

7 Kopecky Petr

8 Kostak Pavel

9 Vanécek Adam

10 Svatek Vojtéch

Mladsi zaci:

Pofr.
1
2

Jméno
Ouzky Vitek
Stejnar Ondfiej

1998
1998
1998
2000
2001
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000

R.n.

2001
2001
1999
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
1998
2000
2000
2001
1999
2001
1998
2003
2003
2002

R.n.

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

R.n.
2004
2006

VS Kadan

BK Zatec

Karate klub Kadan
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Litvinov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
AK Zatec

Bfezno

Hnizdil Team Kadan
TJ Klasterec

Klub

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

TJ Klasterec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Loko Zatec
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

Kadan

ASK ELNA Pocerady
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

SRTG Strupdice
Jirkov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Klub

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

VS Kadan
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

Horokrouzek Kadan
Nevix Kadan

Biatlon Kadan
Horokrouzek Kadan
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Klub
Jirkov
Horokrouzek Kadan
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1509
1463
1389
1361
1275
1092
1077
960
903
777
601
277

Body
879
866
779
678
539
404
339
327
315
304
156
112
103
66

O O o

Body
2388
1053
585
573
482
216
136
95
42

Body
440
308



Molcar Jan
Linhart Charles
Koubek Jan
Koubek Petr
Hlavinka Matyas
Jezek Adam
Hernady Patrik
Dudek Vojtéch
Proser Ladislav
Pavlicek Vladimir
Armstark Albert

Mladsi Zakyné:

Pofr.
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Jméno

Langerova Anna
Runtova Hanka
Koubova Katefina
Sim@nkova Ema
Brabcova Barbora
Sojkova Adéla
Krupova Klaudie
Ouzka Stépdanka
Bernaskova Barbora
Kopicova Julie
Kubova Dorka
Stehlikova Tereza
Hocelikova Ursula
Silova Barbora
Motlikova Pavlina
Pelcova Veronika

2004
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2012
2011
2008
2007
2006

R.n.

2005
2004
2005
2004
2006
2007
2006
2006
2004
2009
2009
2007
2006
2007
2008
2005

BK Békodo Teplice
Banik Osek

BK Zatec

BK Zatec

Praha

TJ Klasterec
Chomutov
Kadan

TJ Klasterec
SRTG Strupdice
Jirkov

Klub

Horokrouzek Kadan
Brezno

Kanoistika Chomutov
Kadan

Kanoistika Chomutov
Kadan

KSG Litvinov

Jirkov

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

Perstejn

SOHV Abertamy
Litvinov

Kadan

SOHV Abertamy
Chomutov

P PR RPNNRRPWWW

¢
[N
7
-+

P R FRPFEPNOWONOGCOOO VOO OO C

249
159
46
42
18
16

w U1 00 0

Body
408
267
251
232
169
144
116
114



Sourozenci:

1 Kujickové

2 Runtové

3 Pletichovi

4 St.Ouzci

5 Millerové

6 Smaétralové

7 JakesSové

8 Bernaskovi

9 Skrabové

10 Sevcikovy

11 Stehlikova-Motlik
12 Siméanové

13 Zavrelové

14 Dvorakova-Podbéhly
15 Addmkova-Bambas
16 Brozkovy

17 Runtovi ml.

18 SimGnkovy

19 Zelenkovy

20 Ouzci

21 Cervenka-Kubelka
22 Habovi

23 Koubkové

4270
4228
3982
3671
3314
3205
2986
2460
1848
1745
1558
1549
1445
1353
1298
1184
1044
993
631
554
546
314
88

Partnefi:
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Rodiny:
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Coufal-Brozkova
Ouzci

Prokesovi

Runtovi
Waltera-Fridrychova
Molcarovi
Braborcova-Jakes
Brezinovi

Malinovi
Linhartova-Jakes
Pribicinovi
Dundek-Prokopova
Kavalkovi
Grzybowska-Jira
ROZickovi

Malych

Schmidtov
Patelovi

Kukucovi

Prichov

Ouzkych
Zelenkovi
Runtovi
Vanasova-Miller
Seveikovi
Bernaskovi
Simanovi
Brezinovi
Molcarovi
Jandov
Pesickovi
Motlik-Stehlikova
Simankovi
Koubkovi

4100
3504
3243
2807
2592
2054
2054
1848
1838
1789
1408
1332
1305
1206
855

792

598

208

128

103

3944
3850
3584
3538
2990
2897
2696
2415
2303
2210
1802
1797
1434
94



